5 — .

03343
— 07975
08165
— 13601
— 35056
13612 —
13559
— 08143
L 13600
* Recommended Spare Part
Type : OptiFresh 1 From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :1-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer  : 10770 Date : 01-2008 Rev. :1.2 09-01-09 Date : 19-11-2007
wkkkk ANIIMO

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3275W

Spare Parts Info

Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




*13635

*02816
Battery

*03391
Fuse 6.3A Slow

*02051

4x - 08674

6x - 05328

*02245

3

¢ “*Recommended Spare Part

Type
Artikelnummer

: OptiFresh 1
: 10770

From mach. nr. : 1R 03378
Date : 01-2008

Page :2-7

Rev. :1.2 09-01-09

Drawer : RLF
Date 1 19-11-2007

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3275W

Spare Parts Info

*kkkk Animo® **kkkk
Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




Brewer

Overflow

Hot Water Outlet
Drain

* Recommended Spare Part

Type : OptiFresh 1 From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :3-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer ;10770 Date 1 01-2008 Rev. :1.2 09-01-09 Date 1 19-11-2007
Fkdkk Animo@ Fkkkk

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3275W

Spare Parts Info

Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




N 02900 - 3x

03251 - 2x

% 99673 *03250 - 2x
8

Overflow x

35000 -

*03330 35091

*02906 35055

07088

Brewer -

Hot Water Outlet

11531

Page 7-7

35026

02178
08780

02571 . & ..
05328 - 3x : :
*03321
2x - 08293
*02801 4x - 07941
02%s 2x - 05328
* Recommended Spare Part
*07212
Type : OptiFresh 1 From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :4-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer  : 10770 Date 1 01-2008 Rev. :1.2 09-01-09 Date : 19-11-2007

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3275W

Spare Parts Info

H ®
whkkk ANIIO  Frrkk

www.animo.eu
Assen - Holland




* Recommended Spare Part

Type : OptiFresh 1 From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :5-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer  : 10770 Date : 01-2008 Rev. :1.2 09-01-09 Date :19-11-2007
Fkkkk Alliln(’® FkkkK

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3275W

Spare Parts Info

Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




— 03382

03384 - 1/1 shim
03469 - 1/2 shim

03388

03387
03362
03467
03361

03385

2X

03386

3x - 03379
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* Recommended Spare Part
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06336

*03139

13396
07108
04265
04267
35217
07109
11576
94114-2x44{j
94113
*80063
03251
03093
07373
* Recommended Spare Part
Type : OptiFresh 1 From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :7-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer  : 10770 Date : 01-2008 Rev. :1.2 09-01-09 Date :19-11-2007
Fkkkk Alliln(’® FkkkK

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3275W

Spare Parts Info

Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




5 — .

03343
— 07975
08165
— 13601
— 35056
13612 —
13559
— 08143
L 13600
* Recommended Spare Part
Type : OptiFresh 1 Hot & Cold From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :1-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer ;10771 Date : 01-2008 Rev. :1.2  09-01-09 Date : 26-11-2007
wkkkk ANIIMO

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3500W

Spare Parts Info

Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




*13635

*02816
Battery

*03391
Fuse 6.3A Slow

*02051

4x - 08674

6x - 05328

*02245

* Recommended Spare Part

Type
Artikelnummer

: OptiFresh 1 Hot & Cold
110771

From mach. nr. : 1R 03378
Date : 01-2008

Page :2-7

Rev. :1.2 09-01-09

Drawer : RLF

Date

: 26-11-2007

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3500W

Spare Parts Info

ANIimo
Assen - Holland

*kkkk

www.animo.eu




*02794
03976
35003

13622
Page 6-7

04320 —°
*13642M

Brewer
Overflow

Hot Water Outlet
Cold Water Outlet

Drain

* Recommended Spare Part

Type : OptiFresh 1 Hot & Cold
Artikelnummer  : 10771

From mach. nr. : 1R 03378
Date : 01-2008

Page :3-7

Rev. :1.2 09-01-09

Drawer : RLF
Date 1 26-11-2007

Rated voltage : 1IN~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3500W

Spare Parts Info

wkkkk ANIIMO
Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




|

i 02900 - 3x

®
@ 99673
<

O

*03400 03251 - 2x

*03250 - 2x

07088
35091
35055

*03330
*02906

Hot Water Outlet

02178

Overflow x
35000 -

Brewer =

11531

Page 7-7

35026

o 08780
02571
05328 - 3x
*03333
07248 - 2x
*07212 - 2x N
S
O ;
\ Cool-unit *03321
2x - 08081 2x - 08293
35036 2x - *07057
35215 e 4x - 07941
35216 1 *07091 2x - 05328
07155
Cold Water Outlet _ * Recommended Spare Part
Type : OptiFresh 1 Hot & Cold From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :4-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer  : 10771 Date 1 01-2008 Rev. :1.2 09-01-09 Date 1 26-11-2007
_ Fkkkk Anim()@ FkxFk .
Rated voltage  : 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3500W Spare Parts Info www.animo.eu
P Assen - Holland




* Recommended Spare Part

Type : OptiFresh 1 Hot & Cold From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :5-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer ;10771 Date : 01-2008 Rev. :1.2  09-01-09 Date : 26-11-2007
wkkkk ANIIMO

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3500W

Spare Parts Info

Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




— 03382

03384 - 1/1 shim
03469 - 1/2 shim

— *03381

03388

03387
03362

— 03379

*03380

— 03377

03361

3x - 03379
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X
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— 03376

*03375

*13799 —

*03374 - 51um

03483 - 40um

* Recommended Spare Part
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06336

*03139

13396
07108
04265
04267
35217
07109
11576
94114-2x44{j
94113
*80063
03251
03093
07373
* Recommended Spare Part
Type : OptiFresh 1 Hot & Cold From mach. nr. : 1R 03378 Page :7-7 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer  : 10771 Date : 01-2008 Rev. :1.2  09-01-09 Date : 26-11-2007
wkkkk ANIIMO

Rated voltage

: 1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 3500W

Spare Parts Info

Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




03390

/ 03357
ya

07061 - ax——_
|

35122 - 2x t
|

35123 RN 3

*07019 - 2x—
*07075 - 2X—
€
* Recommended Spare Part
Type : Base Cabinet OptiFresh H&C CPL From mach. nr. : 2R 16999 Page :1-1 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer  : 65065 Date : 06-2008 Rev. :1.0 d.d.11-06-2008 Date : 05-12-2007

Rated voltage

: IN~ 220-240V 50-60Hz 225W

Spare Parts Info

Assen - Holland

:
whkkk ARNMIIMQ  Frokk

www.animo.eu




03392 a7 ,

to Mainprint

04025

N

* Recommended Spare Part

Type
Artikelnummer

: OptiFresh Muntmechanisme
: MPR 99870

From mach. nr. :4Q 28221

Drawer

" RLF

Date

1 11-07

Page :1-1
Rev. :0.0

Date

:13-12-2007

Rated voltage

Spare Parts Info

-
xkkkx  ANMIIIIOQ  *rrr*

Assen - Holland

www.animo.eu




*03398 - 2x

*03401 - 2x

09467 — -
09468 ——

R =

//

i Y
N7

S/ S = ;’v

\

OptiFresh1-2-3

*03398 - 2x

*03401 - 2x

09467 —_
09468 —— 1§

OptiFresh 4

* Recommended Spare Part

Type : OptiFresh Decafé From mach. nr. : 3Q 20860 Page :1-1 Drawer : RLF
Artikelnummer  : MPR 99865 Date : 08-2007 Rev. :0.0 Date : 13-12-2007
Fkkkk Animo Fkkkk .
Rated voltage - re Parts Inf www.animo.
Spare Parts Info Assen - Holland animo.ed
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